
ANTARCTIC & SOUTH AMERICA DISCOVERY

1 9  D A Y S  •  B U E N O S  A I R E S  T O  R I O  D E  J A N E I R O

SOJOURN TO THE FAR SOUTH.  Embark on a journey of extremes, from icy Antarctica to tropical Rio. Overnight in Buenos Aires, then your 
journey begins in Ushuaia, the city at the “End of the World.” Venture to the snowy Antarctic Peninsula, where colossal penguin colonies, 
awe-inspiring icescapes, migratory whales, lounging seals and soaring seabirds await. Visit the windswept Falkland Islands and cultural 
treasures await in South America’s fabled cities, from elegant Montevideo to vibrant Rio.

WHALE IN ANTARCTICA

Yankee Harbor   Half Moon Island   
Whalers Bay   

Rio de Janeiro

Paranaguá   

ANTARCTICA
Drake Passage

ARGENTINA

Beagle
Channel

Ushuaia   

Buenos Aires

Atlantic
Ocean

BRAZIL

URUGUAY

Montevideo   

Port Stanley
Falkland

   Islands   

N

Cruise 

Overnight in Port
Charter �ight

Example expedition destinations 

DEPARTURE DATE: MAR 2022

DAY LOCATION

1 Buenos Aires, Argentina
2 Ushuaia, Argentina
3 Cruise Drake Passage
4–6 Explore Antarctica
7 Cruise Drake Passage
8 Falkland Islands (Port Stanley)
9 Falkland Islands (Port Stanley)
10–11 Cruise the Atlantic Ocean
12 Montevideo, Uruguay
13 Buenos Aires, Argentina
14 Buenos Aires, Argentina
15–16 Cruise the Atlantic Ocean
17 Paranaguá, Brazil
18 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
19 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-800-2-VIKING. See more at viking.com/expeditions.

CST# 2052644-40
2022 Product

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Port Stanley 51 
(58/45)

52 
(58/45)

49 
(54/43)

44 
(48/39)

40 
(43/36)

36 
(39/33)

37 
(40/34)

38 
(41/34)

40 
(44/35)

43 
(49/37)

47 
(53/40)

50 
(56/43)

Montevideo 72 
(83/63)

71 
(82/61)

68 
(78/59)

62 
(71/53)

56 
(64/48)

51 
(59/43)

50 
(58/43)

51 
(59/43)

54 
(63/46)

58 
(68/49)

64 
(74/54)

69 
(79/59)

Rio de Janeiro 81 
(91/74)

82 
(91/74)

80 
(90/73)

77 
(85/70)

73 
(82/66)

71 
(80/64)

70 
(79/62)

72 
(81/64)

73 
(82/66)

75 
(82/68)

76 
(84/69)

79 
(88/72)

06.05.2020

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: AND ON THIS EXPEDITION ITINERARY YOU ALSO RECEIVE:

• 19-day cruise visiting 5 countries & multiple ports/landings
• One complimentary shore excursion or landing in every port/site
• All onboard meals including regional specialties
• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees
• Culture Curriculum: BBC Programming & TED Talks, The Met Opera, 

Munch Moments, classical music performances

• Chartered flights between Buenos Aires and Ushuaia
• 1 night at Buenos Aires Hilton (or similar)
• Access to Viking Resident Scientists; Expedition briefings, 

guest lectures and citizen science programs
• Viking Expedition Kit including the use of boots, 

binoculars, waterproof pants and outerwear, 
plus a Viking Expedition Jacket to keep

• Use of Viking Excursion Gear: specialty items like trekking poles, 
snowshoes and skis are included for any relevant excursions

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

Explore more before or after your expedition. Ask your Viking Expert for more information.

GATEWAY TO PATAGONIA | 5 NIGHTS 
Explore both the Chilean and Argentine sides of 
Patagonia, a region of unparalleled beauty. Admire the 
rugged peaks of Torres del Paine National Park, the blue 
waters of Lake Argentino, the sweeping views from atop 
Calafate Balcony and the world’s only advancing glacier, 
the vast Perito Moreno.

ATACAMA DESERT | 5 NIGHTS 
Explore the Atacama Desert, one of the most intriguing 
landscapes on the planet. Venture into the driest place on 
Earth to admire the salt plains and bizarre rock formations 
set against a backdrop of giant volcanoes. Then, gaze at the 
stars and planets that shine in the crystal-clear desert skies.

IGUAZÚ FALLS | 4 NIGHTS 
Explore the Atlantic Rainforest and witness the majestic 
Iguazú Falls up close. With an expert guide, immerse in 
nature as you discover the myths and legends of the falls. 
Cap your tour with a stay in Buenos Aires, home of the 
tango, and enjoy an enchanting performance.

PARATY | 4 NIGHTS 
Discover one of Brazil’s most spectacular settings and a 
nature-lover’s paradise. Begin your journey in Rio before 
exploring Paraty, where lush mountain landscapes descend 
into the bay’s azure waters. Kayak through protected 
waters and explore the maze of streets in the UNESCO-
listed city center.

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




