



WHALE IN ANTARCTICA



ANTARCTIC & SOUTH AMERICA DISCOVERY

19 DAYS • BUENOS AIRES TO RIO DE JANEIRO

SOJOURN TO THE FAR SOUTH. Embark on a journey of extremes, from icy Antarctica to tropical Rio. Overnight in Buenos Aires, then your journey begins in Ushuaia, the city at the "End of the World." Venture to the snowy Antarctic Peninsula, where colossal penguin colonies, awe-inspiring icescapes, migratory whales, lounging seals and soaring seabirds await. Visit the windswept Falkland Islands and cultural treasures await in South America's fabled cities, from elegant Montevideo to vibrant Rio.

DEPARTURE DATE: MAR 2022

DAY	LOCATION								
1	Buenos Aires, Argentina								
2	Ushuaia, Argentina								
3	Cruise Drake Passage								
4-6	Explore Antarctica								
7	Cruise Drake Passage								
8	Falkland Islands (Port Stanley)								
9	Falkland Islands (Port Stanley)								
10-11	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean								
12	Montevideo, Uruguay								
13	Buenos Aires, Argentina								
14	Buenos Aires, Argentina								
15–16	Cruise the Atlantic Ocean								
17	Paranaguá, Brazil								
18	Rio de Janeiro, Brazil								
19	Rio de Janeiro, Brazil								

- 19-day cruise visiting 5 countries & multiple ports/landings
- One complimentary shore excursion or landing in every port/site
- · All onboard meals including regional specialties
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- · Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- · Port taxes & fees
- Culture Curriculum: BBC Programming & TED Talks, The Met Opera, Munch Moments, classical music performances
- Chartered flights between Buenos Aires and Ushuaia
- 1 night at Buenos Aires Hilton (or similar)
- Access to Viking Resident Scientists; Expedition briefings, quest lectures and citizen science programs
- Viking Expedition Kit including the use of boots, binoculars, waterproof pants and outerwear, plus a Viking Expedition Jacket to keep
- Use of Viking Excursion Gear: specialty items like trekking poles, snowshoes and skis are included for any relevant excursions

EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

Explore more before or after your expedition. Ask your Viking Expert for more information.



GATEWAY TO PATAGONIA 5 NIGHTS

Explore both the Chilean and Argentine sides of Patagonia, a region of unparalleled beauty. Admire the rugged peaks of Torres del Paine National Park, the blue waters of Lake Argentino, the sweeping views from atop Calafate Balcony and the world's only advancing glacier, the vast Perito Moreno.



ATACAMA DESERT | 5 NIGHTS

Explore the Atacama Desert, one of the most intriguing landscapes on the planet. Venture into the driest place on Earth to admire the salt plains and bizarre rock formations set against a backdrop of giant volcanoes. Then, gaze at the stars and planets that shine in the crystal-clear desert skies.



IGUAZÚ FALLS | 4 NIGHTS

Explore the Atlantic Rainforest and witness the majestic Iguazú Falls up close. With an expert guide, immerse in nature as you discover the myths and legends of the falls. Cap your tour with a stay in Buenos Aires, home of the tango, and enjoy an enchanting performance.



PARATY | 4 NIGHTS

Discover one of Brazil's most spectacular settings and a nature-lover's paradise. Begin your journey in Rio before exploring Paraty, where lush mountain landscapes descend into the bay's azure waters. Kayak through protected waters and explore the maze of streets in the UNESCO-listed city center.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Port Stanley	51 (58/45)	52 (58/45)	49 (54/43)	44 (48/39)	40 (43/36)	36 (39/33)	37 (40/34)	38 (41/34)	40 (44/35)	43 (49/37)	47 (53/40)	50 (56/43)
Montevideo	72 (83/63)	71 (82/61)	68 (78/59)	62 (71/53)	56 (64/48)	51 (59/43)	50 (58/43)	51 (59/43)	54 (63/46)	58 (68/49)	64 (74/54)	69 (79/59)
Rio de Janeiro	81 (91/74)	82 (91/74)	80 (90/73)	77 (85/70)	73 (82/66)	71 (80/64)	70 (79/62)	72 (81/64)	73 (82/66)	75 (82/68)	76 (84/69)	79 (88/72)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

